STITCHING SCREWS 147
13
STITCHING
Screws
Macsim® BUYERS GUIDE 2016  l  All prices exclude GST  l  FREECALL AUST: 1800 022 019  l  w  www.macsim.com.au STITCHING SCREWS 149148
STITCHING
Screws
* BARCODE PREFIX: 9312862 * BARCODE PREFIX: 9312862
Trade Box Pack
21BB13 8-15 X 13 #2 1000 012710 41.55
21BB16 8-15 X16 #2 1000 032947 44.32
21BB20 8-15 X 20 #2 1000 032930 49.94
21BB25 8-15 X 25 #2 1000 012727 54.88
21BB32 8-15 X 32 #2 1000 012734 66.65
Q Plastic Pack
21TQ13 8-15 X 13 #2 1000 032763 51.01
21TQ16 8-15 X16 #2 1000 032770 53.38
21TQ20 8-15 X 20 #2 1000 032787 42.71
21TQ25 8-15 X 25 #2 1000 032794 45.55
21TQ32 8-15 X 32 #2 800 032800 48.40
J Plastic Pack
21TJ13 8-15 X 13 #2 500 066096 21.79
21TJ16 8-15 X16 #2 500 066102 23.37
21TJ20 8-15 X 20 #2 500 066119 26.20
21TJ25 8-15 X 25 #2 500 066126 28.83
21TJ32 8-15 X 32 #2 400 066133 28.28
Bottle Pack
21BK13 8-15 x 13 #2 200 5 086322 9.69
21BK16 8-15 x 16 #2 200 5 086339 11.19
21BK20 8-15 x 20 #2 200 5 086346 13.07
21BK25 8-15 x 25 #2 200 5 086353 15.08
21BK32 8-15 x 32 #2 200 5 086360 16.97
Trade Hang Pack
21BT13 8-15 X 13 #2 100 5 211137 4.87
21BT16 8-15 X16 #2 100 5 033838 5.63
21BT20 8-15 X 20 #2 100 5 033845 6.67
21BT25 8-15 X 25 #2 100 5 211250 7.65
21BT32 8-15 X 32 #2 100 5 211328 8.61
D Blister Pack
21BD0813 8-15 X 13 #2 100 5 055441 5.19
21BD0816 8-15 X16 #2 100 5 055458 5.69
21BD0820 8-15 X 20 #2 100 5 055465 6.22
21BD0825 8-15 X 25 #2 100 5 055472 7.95
21BD0832 8-15 X 32 #2 100 5 055489 8.99
For GENERAL FIXING INTO TIMBER AND THIN METAL where a wide flat head is required.
stitching SCREWS: Button Head ─ Phillips Drive YELLOW ZINC PLATED
PRODUCT CODE SIZE (Head G x Length mm) Drive Size PACK QTY
carton QTY
inner qty
PACK
Barcode
list $
per pack
For GENERAL FIXING INTO TIMBER AND THIN METAL.
•	 Shade cloth
•	 Installing foil insulation
•	 Installing brackets for spotlights, light switches, telephones
 STITCHING screws application & use
Trade Box Pack
21BBG13 8-15 X 13 #2 1000 062814 60.81
21BBG16 8-15 X16 #2 1000 062821 64.97
21BBG20 8-15 X 20 #2 1000 051962 74.03
21BBG25 8-15 X 25 #2 1000 038437 82.57
21BBG32 8-15 X 32 #2 1000 038444 102.50
Trade Box Pack
21BBSC20 8-15 X 20 #2 1000 221396 50.56
J Plastic Pack
21TJG13 8-15 X 13 #2 500 073667 29.28
21TJG16 8-15 X16 #2 500 073674 32.66
21TJG20 8-15 X 20 #2 500 073681 37.25
21TJG25 8-15 X 25 #2 500 073698 42.72
21TJG32 8-15 X 32 #2 400 073704 42.47
Bottle Pack
21BKG13 8-15 x 13 #2 200 5 086377 14.07
21BKG16 8-15 x 16 #2 200 5 086384 16.33
21BKG20 8-15 x 20 #2 200 5 086391 19.35
21BKG25 8-15 x 25 #2 200 5 086407 22.11
21BKG32 8-15 x 32 #2 200 5 086414 24.51
Trade Hang Pack
21BTG13 8-15 X 13 #2 100 5 064054 7.19
21BTG16 8-15 X16 #2 100 5 064061 8.29
21BTG20 8-15 X 20 #2 100 5 064078 9.81
21BTG25 8-15 X 25 #2 100 5 064085 11.20
21BTG32 8-15 X 32 #2 100 5 064092 12.44
D Blister Pack
21BDG0813 8-15 X 13 #2 100 5 083086 7.48
21BDG0816 8-15 X16 #2 100 5 083093 8.67
21BDG0820 8-15 X 20 #2 100 5 083109 10.18